
COGNOME NOME

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D ARRIGONI LAURA 1 63,33 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81600V PUGLIESE MICHELA 2 44,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80900Q DI GIORGI BARBARA 3 37,67 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81800E PACE 4 37,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC815003 MURACA PASQUALINA 5 33,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82100A PACERA FRANCESCA 6 32,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81600V TORRESE SABRINA 7 31,67 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCRC02000L CRIVELLA 8 30,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCRC02000L GIOIA STEFANIA 9 29,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81700P DRAGO MARIA 10 29,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82100A VITALE SARA 11 29,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81800E LONGO FRANCESCA 12 28,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC828005 LISCIO VALENTINA 13 28,27 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T ALA 14 28,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC823002 LUCCI 15 27,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81200G BELLASIO LAURA 16 26,83 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCRC02000L GIORGETTI VALENTINA 17 26,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T CHINDAMO 18 26,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS007008 FARELLA ANIELLO 19 26,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81800E CAMMARATA DOMENICO 20 25,70 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC823002 CUCCURULLO FILOMENA 21 25,67 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC806008 RUFFA SAVERIA 22 24,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80500C COSTANTINO PAOLO 23 24,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 LEONE ANNA 24 23,90 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC829001 RAMUNNO ANTONIO 25 23,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS001009 ROCCA LUCA 26 22,10 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81800E PATRUNO ROCCO 27 21,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q CICCIA DOMENICO 28 20,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01300G MAURI SOFIA 29 19,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCPS020004 GAGLIONE ANGELO 30 19,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82000E GUADAGNO RITA 31 19,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q CESARANO DOMENICO 32 19,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T FERRANTELLI VALENTINA 33 18,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81300B NOCCA 34 17,76 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I NEGRO SANDRO 35 17,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T CHIODO LILIANA 36 17,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q DI MARTINO ANGELA 37 16,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC807004 DONAZZON NOEMI 38 16,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCRC02000L MAZZEO ROMANIA 39 16 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC829001 BOSCARINO VITTORIO 40 15,17 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCRC02000L MAZZEO ROBERTA 41 15 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 DI GESU MARIA 42 14,85 S LCIC827009 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 CAPOZZI LUISA 43 13,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q PUGLIESE FABIO 44 13,75 S 2025-10-01
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7
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7
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7
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DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D NAPOLI LUIGI 45 13,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81200G CANCILLA MARIANNA 46 13,20 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 D'ANNA ANTONINO 47 12,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82000E OLIVA ANNA 48 12,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81600V GUAJANA GEMMA 49 12,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC806008 RANDO VINCENZA 50 12,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q COCIMANO PROSPERO 51 12,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81800E CAPIZZANO ALESSIA 52 12,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00600C NASATTI MARIA 53 12 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81700P PALANO NICOLA 54 11,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81700P FORINO MICHELE 55 11,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D DEMBELE BEN TINA 56 11,50 S LCIC82400T 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81000X GUIDA GLORIA 57 11,25 S LCIC807004 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00900X CAPACCIO DAVIDE 58 11,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC814007 LAZZARI STEFANO 59 11,17 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81900A IERVOLINO ANNIBALE 60 11,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q VILARDO TIMMY 61 11,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC822006 FLOCCARI SILVIO 62 10,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T LICCARDO GIUSEPPE 63 10,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I SCRIMA SILVIA 64 10,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q LA PIANA 65 10,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T TIRASACCHI 66 10,39 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00900X MANCUSO DOMENICO 67 10,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01100X MASUCCI FILOMENA 68 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80500C PESCE MARIA 69 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00600C GUCCIO CLAUDIA 70 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00900X CEFALA' 71 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC829001 MAGGIONI SILVIA 72 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC806008 RANDO DOMENICA 73 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q CANTO LUDOVICA 74 10,25 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC828005 MEDICI LAURA 75 10,20 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC802001 NAPOLITANO ALESSIO 76 10,15 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T FERRARO 77 10,15 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81700P DE FALCO 78 10 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D BOCCIA ROSSELLA 79 9,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80800X DI NOCERA LIBERATA 80 9,92 S LCIC814007 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC814007 LONGHI 81 9,88 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I BIANCO PASQUALE 82 9,87 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81900A MATACERA RITA 83 9,81 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T MACRI ROMINA 84 9,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 CASTALDO MAURO 85 9,76 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D ILARDI SIMONA 86 9,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00600C TUSIO GIUSEPPE 87 9,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81200G CIOFFI CINZIA 88 9,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T GARGIULO ANTONIO 89 9,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81800E SAZIO VALENTINA 90 9,75 N LCIC822006 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 DEBORAH 91 9,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00900X CAPOZZI FIORELLA 92 9,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC823002 SGRO PAOLA 93 9,60 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I BUONO VINCENZA 94 9,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81800E CONTI IRENE 95 9,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCRC02000L KATIA 96 9,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D GIANO' ANTONINO 97 9,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS008004 CONSOLE SARAH 98 9,55 N 2025-10-01

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81700
P

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81800
E

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC80500
C

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81700
P

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81800
E

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81800
E

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPS01000
D

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

GIOVANNI 
BATTISTA

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

FRANCESCA 
ROMANA

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LORENZO 
SAMUELE

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

ALESSANDR
A

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

ANNA 
CHIARA

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LUISA 
DOLORES

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPC01000
A

LCIC81600
V

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPC01000
A

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LOMBARDO 
FACCIALE

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPS01000
D

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

CONFALONIER
I

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO



DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 CAVALLARO SALVATORE 99 9,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00900X MANGIAFAVE FRANCESCO 100 9,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC807004 CHILLEMI STEFANO 101 9,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO ANTONIO 102 9,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01100X GANCITANO 103 9,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 MAGGIORE GIANLUCA 104 9,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC822006 ELEONORA 105 9,33 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCRC02000L LIMARDO NICOLA 106 9,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I MARRAZZO 107 9,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC806008 NUNZIATA LUCIA 108 9,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I DONATO GIUSEPPE 109 9,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D RIVA DANTE 110 9,21 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC823002 CASATI SARA 111 S 9,20 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC823002 CERULLO NICLA 112 9,20 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LORELLO 113 9,10 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01100X RINALDI DIANA 114 9,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC823002 SCICCHITANI MARIANNA 115 9,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80800X CUZZUPE' LORENZO 116 9,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82100A FLORO FRANCESCA 117 9,01 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q RIZZO LUCA 118 9 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 SORIA JESSICA 119 9 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LIPARI ANTONELLA 120 8,97 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81800E LONGO SALVATORE 121 8,92 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC807004 ROZZINO ELENA 122 8,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC829001 VINCENZO 123 8,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 MAZZEO FRANCESCO 124 8,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q GRANZA CETTINA 125 8,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I FERRUCCI BRUNO 126 8,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80400L TRAPANI DAVIDE 127 8,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01100X INGLESE ANDREA 128 8,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00900X STUMPO GIUSEPPE 129 8,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T LUNATI CATERINA 130 8,67 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q MORREALE ALBA 131 8,66 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS002005 CORDELLA ELIA 132 8,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T CONSIGLIO SIMONE 133 8,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82100A PEDRETTI TAMARA 134 8,65 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 CITRINITI VERA 135 8,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I GRECO MARCO 136 8,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T MONACIS IMEA 137 8,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS003001 CARUCCI 138 8,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81700P SALA VIVIANA 139 8,43 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q FERRARO EMMANUELE 140 8,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC814007 LANCIANO IVANA 141 8,33 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00900X IMBRIGIOTTA 142 8,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCPS020004 CAPPELLI ELISA 143 8,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81900A MAROTTA ANGELA 144 8,25 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80500C MARTINELLO 145 8,15 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T STILE ALESSIA 146 8,15 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T ESPOSITO MARIA 147 8,10 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00900X LEONE CONCETTA 148 8,10 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I BORRELLI SALVATORE 149 8,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC829001 VENTURIN CATERINA 150 8 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T CUOMO ROSARIA 151 8 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80500C MARTINELLO ALDO 152 7,92 S 2025-10-01

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

SALVATORE 
GIUSEPPE

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

CONFALONIER
I

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPS01000
D

MARIAROSA
RIA

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPC01000
A

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPS01000
D

MARIA 
TERESA

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPC01000
A

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

DONNANTUON
I

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPS01000
D

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPS01000
D

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

MARIO 
ROSARIO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

ANTONIO 
GIUSEPPE

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

NICOLE 
ROSA

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPC01000
A

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO



DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D AGAPITO GIANFRANCO 153 7,92 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS007008 FARELLA GIUSEPPINA 154 7,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01300G MIRKO 155 7,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00600C VASTA FRANCESCO 156 7,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81600V PEREGO LAURA 157 7,80 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01300G LAZZARO 158 7,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q ANGELILLO FLAVIO 159 7,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS007008 PESCE MARCO 160 7,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00900X PAPA ENRICO 161 7,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS002005 CANZONIERO SALVATORE 162 7,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T AMATORE ANTONELLA 163 7,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS008004 TORRE GRAZIELLA 164 7,58 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01100X FUSO CRISTINA 165 7,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 CONSIGLIO GABRIELE 166 7,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q DE NISI CONCETTA 167 7,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T RUSSO NADIA 168 7,55 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81000X BELLITTO SERENA 169 7,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC806008 BONFIGLIO DOMENICO 170 7,43 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82100A PARISE ANTONIO 171 7,41 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q CRISTOFARO TERESA 172 7,40 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80400L ZAPPIA ANNUNZIATA 173 7,33 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80800X GIANLUCA 174 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q PARRINELLO GIORGIO 175 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I SANSEVIERI MARTA 176 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T CORTESE FRANCESCO 177 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS008004 COLOSIMO ANNA MARIA 178 7,25 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81600V MARCHESE 179 7,25 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q MANCUSO FRANCESCO 180 7,20 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81800E CORNEO CHIARA 181 7,20 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 DE VITA PAOLO 182 7,15 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS00900X GUCCIONE SANDRO 183 7,11 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q FERRARO GIANLUCA 184 7,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T NANIA ANDREA 185 7,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T PUOLO MARIA 186 7 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC806008 MIUCCI ANTONELLA 187 6,95 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCPS020004 CARINA GABRIELE 188 6,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80500C MANICA SALVATORE 189 6,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D SCUDERI 190 6,75 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81700P RIVA VALERIA 191 6,70 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82100A CALIENDO CLAUDIA 192 6,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D VUOLO LUCIA 193 6,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81800E MORELLI ALESSIA 194 6,56 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I PULZONE SIMONE 195 6,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T TALARICO ORESTE 196 6,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82100A BARBIERI FRANCESCO 197 6,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC81800E MEDURI VALENTINA 198 6,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80400L CELANO MARIA 199 6,35 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T DE LUCIA SALVATORE 200 6,33 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82400T BUMBACA SANTO 201 6,27 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D SANTORO SISTO 202 6,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC807004 ROSA PASQUALE 203 6,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC80500C NAVAS CIRO 204 6,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC827009 MARCHICA 205 6,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q DRAGO ANTONIO 206 6,20 S 2025-10-01

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

DEL POPOLO 
MARCHITTO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

RICCARDO 
ALFIO 

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

DONNARUMM
A

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCMM03900
L

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

GIUSEPPINA 
MARIA

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

MELISSA 
MARIA

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCPC01000
A

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

GIADA 
DAIANIRA

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO



DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC823002 D'IPPOLITO VALENTINA 207 S 6 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO GABRIELE 208 6 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIC82600D GIOFRE' PAOLO 209 6 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC OS  I LCIS01200Q NAZZARO GIOVANNA 210 6 N 2025-10-01

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

LCIC81400
7

OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO


	Graduatoria Definitiva

